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Printed 15 feb 2026 a 17:16

Production Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR

Points Name Points Name

1 1873,7593 A.S.D. LE TRE PIUME - HANDGUN Production

708,02496 CAVALLARO, ELIA

658,9412 LISANDRI, CRISTIAN

506,79312 PICCININI, FLAVIO

- ZANIRATO, DANIELE

2 1778,4199 Sport Gun Shooting Club A.S.D. - HANDGUN Production

661,2575 CECCATO, ALBERTO

584,6591 GRITTI, CRISTIANO

532,50323 SEVDARAJ, ADNAND

- ZIVELONGHI, GIOVANNI

3 1695,9048 Estense Shooting Club ASD - HANDGUN Production

623,12427 PEDRIALI, GIULIO

587,31683 ZANARDO, ALBERTO

485,46356 COSTA, NICOLÒ

- SPOLVERATO, GABRIELE

4 1651,7598 Bologna Shooting Club A.S.D. - HANDGUN Production

632,62946 MALVICINI, EDOARDO

611,4844 ROSSI, MICHELE

407,64606 ANGELI, STEFANO

- VIROLI, MAICOL

5 1577,5571 ASD A.T.V. ASSOCIAZIONE TIRATORI VENETI - HANDGUN Production

648,81537 BENEDETTI, GIACOMO

483,0602 CORRADIN, ENRICO

445,68146 ROSSETTI, TIZIANO

6 1126,5366 A.S.D. Ass. Padovana T.D.S. - HANDGUN Production

462,46115 MANFRÈ, GABRIELE

384,73822 TISO, FABIO

279,33722 DI MARCO, ANDREA LIBERO

- BUCHBERGER, EURO
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Standard Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR

Points Name Points Name

1 1535,0427 A.S.D. LE TRE PIUME - HANDGUN Standard

582,2396 POLATO, CLAUDIO

505,20416 DESTRO, CARLO DONATO

447,5989 PIVATO, DANIELE

2 1531,6136 Sport Gun Shooting Club A.S.D. - HANDGUN Standard

680,0813 ANTIGA, LUCA

436,7377 TONIAZZO, ENRICO

414,7947 DE STEFANI, TIZIANO

- ZANELLA, LUCIO
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Production Optics Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR

Points Name Points Name

1 1989,7098 Sport Gun Shooting Club A.S.D. - HANDGUN Production Optics

754,4476 PIZZOLATO, CORRADO

648,3151 TONIN, MICHELE

586,94714 SENO, MIRKO

- BUSTON, ALESSANDRO

2 1823,3285 A.S.D. LE TRE PIUME - HANDGUN Production Optics

612,95264 QUINTARIO, GIANANTONIO

608,7901 LIRINI, DAVIDE

601,5858 CAUSIN, PAOLO

- BOLZONELLA, CRISTOPHER
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PCC Optics Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR

Points Name Points Name

1 1784,333 A.S.D. LE TRE PIUME - PCC Optics

604,2786 LIBERO, MARCO

600,05145 VIALE, FABIO

580,003 QUAGLIATI, MIRKO

- POLETTI, MICHELE

2 1639,4532 ASD A.T.V. ASSOCIAZIONE TIRATORI VENETI - PCC Optics

589,2982 ZANOTTO, LUCA

543,4544 STREPPARAVA, SIMONE

506,70056 LEGGI, ENZO
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Open Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR

Points Name Points Name

1 1711,4354 A.S.D. LE TRE PIUME - HANDGUN Open

586,3886 SOFFRITTI, MATTEO

582,05725 BOVOLENTA, STEFANO

542,9896 BORGHI, WILLIAM

- ORSATTI, CLAUDIO
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Optics Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR

Points Name Points Name

1 1710,9543 A.S.D. Ass. Padovana T.D.S. - HANDGUN Optics

597,73676 MICHIELOTTO, GIACOMO

582,126 VERONESE, GIROLAMO

531,0916 MUGGIA, MATTEO
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Classic Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR

Points Name Points Name

1 1378,1509 A.S.D. LE TRE PIUME - HANDGUN Classic

710,97845 SGUOTTI, ERMANNO

549,81525 GRANDIS, STEFANO

117,35715 PARISE, ROBERTO
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